
ID Task Name Completion
Date

1 Investigation - FTC

2 Fish Tissue Sampling - 2021 Tue 8/31/21
3 Well Installation Fri 12/18/20
4 Site Investigation Report - FTC Fri 4/30/21

5 Investigation - Stanton Street Fri 12/18/20

6 Monitoring Well Installation Fri 12/18/20
7 Groundwater Treatment System Design and Installation Mon 10/5/20

8 Pre-Design Activities Wed 1/27/21
9 Submit Remedial Design Report to DNR Fri 3/5/21
10 Extraction Well Design & Bid/Contracting Fri 4/9/21
11 Permitting & Access Agreements - Submittals and Approvals Fri 5/7/21
12 Treatment System Design and Bid/Contracting Tue 5/25/21
13 Implement Treatment System Fri 12/17/21
14 Treatment & Conveyance System Construction Thu 9/23/21
15 Begin Treatment System Operation Thu 9/30/21
16 Record Drawings and Construction Close-Out Fri 12/17/21
17 Private Water Well Sampling Fri 12/31/21
18 Municipal Water Line Activities Fri 12/31/21
19 Ditch Semi-Annual Monitoring Reports
20 Ditch A Semi-Annual Monitoring Report - H2 2020 Thu 2/25/21

21 Ditch B Semi-Annual Monitoring Report - H2 2020 Thu 2/25/21

22 Ditch A Semi-Annual Monitoring Report - H1 2021 Fri 9/3/21

23 Ditch B Semi-Annual Monitoring Report - H1 2021 Fri 9/3/21

24 Monthly WPDES Reports

25 Monthly WPDES Reports 2020 Mon 12/21/20
26 Monthly WPDES Report - January 2021 Mon 2/22/21
27 Monthly WPDES Report - February 2021 Mon 3/22/21
28 Monthly WPDES Report - March 2021 Wed 4/21/21
29 Monthly WPDES Report - April 2021 Fri 5/21/21
30 Monthly WPDES Report - May 2021 Mon 6/21/21

31 Monthly WPDES Report - June 2021 Wed 7/21/21

32 Monthly WPDES Report - July 2021 Mon 8/23/21

33 Monthly WPDES Report - August 2021 Tue 9/21/21
34 Monthly WPDES Report - September 2021 Thu 10/21/21
35 Monthly WPDES Report - October 2021 Mon 11/22/21
36 Monthly WPDES Report - November 2021 Tue 12/21/21
37 Quarterly Reports Sat 1/15/22
38 Quarterly Report Submissions - Q4 2020 Fri 1/15/21

39 Quarterly Report Submission - Q1 2021 Thu 4/15/21

40 Quarterly Report Submission - Q2 2021 Thu 7/15/21

41 Quarterly Report Submission - Q3 2021 Fri 10/15/21
42 Quarterly Report Submission - Q1 2022 Sat 1/15/22
43 Submit & Update Project Schedule Quarterly Tue 12/1/20
44 Submit & Update Project Schedule Quarterly - Q1 2021 Mon 3/1/21
45 Submit & Update Project Schedule Quarterly - Q2 2021 Tue 6/1/21
46 Submit & Update Project Schedule Quarterly - Q3 2021 Wed 9/1/21
47 Submit & Update Project Schedule Quarterly - Q4 2021 Wed 12/1/21
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